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Michal
Cezary
Norbert
Zenon
Grzegorz
Leszek
Waldemar
Gabriel
Tomasz
Karol
Jacek
Piotr
Karolina
Robert
Marek
Waldemar
Damian
Andrzej

NAZWISKO
Jagieto
Cioch
Socha
Stepien

Gaj

Lasek
Rychlicki
Dudek
Albinski
Nowak
Ktosek
Borowiak
Kundys
Skobel
Lorek

Puzio

Mika
Marczewski

NR
START
576

613
614
595
622
597
510
524
561
523
544
531
569
586
522
618
567
519

PLEC KLUB
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ItZA PEDZI

KALLIPSO RUNNERS TEAM
KALLIPSO RUNNERS TEAM
MECHANIK | PRZYJACIELE

KALLIPSO RUNNERS TEAM

SZAKAL BIEGA
MARATONCZYK DEBICA
MARATONCZYK DEBICA

WIEK
M3

M4
M3
M5
M4
M5
M5
M2
M4
M4
M3
M4
K1

M4
M4
M6
M5
M6

MW
KAT
1

A2 O =2 01 Wb W= OODNNN=22DN =

START PKT 1
START NETTO KONTR

08:03:27 00:00:00 01:47:05
08:03:27 00:00:00 01:46:58
08:03:27 00:00:00 01:47:49
08:03:27 00:00:00 02:13:01
08:03:27 00:00:02 01:56:52
08:03:27 00:00:00 02:17:43
08:03:27 00:00:07 02:19:30
08:03:27 00:00:00 02:10:07
08:03:27 00:00:00 02:23:37
08:03:27 00:00:07 02:45:09
08:03:27 00:00:04 02:47:27
08:03:27 00:00:02 02:47:25
08:03:27 00:00:00 02:45:17
08:03:27 00:00:09 02:45:16
08:03:27 00:00:06 02:59:00
08:03:27 00:00:00 02:53:10
08:03:27 00:00:06 02:52:50
08:03:27 00:00:00 02:23:12

PKT2 PKT3 CZAS
KONTR KONTR Czng NETTO
03:21:5303:41:37 05:38:44 05:38:43

03:29:39 03:54:26 05:58:45 05:58:44
03:31:50 03:54:35 05:58:49 05:58:48
03:50:46 04:10:4306:06:13 06:06:13
03:39:30 04:00:31/06:09:36 06:09:34
04:24:2004:51:58 07:13:30 07:13:29
04:22:2504:50:22 07:26:24 07:26:17
04:15:38 04:44:26/07:46:01 07:46:01
04:46:38 05:20:31/08:21:21 08:21:20
05:10:38 05:40:40 08:30:29 08:30:22
04:54:36 05:24:39 08:33:06 08:33:01
04:56:39 05:24:58 08:33:09 08:33:07
05:24:01 06:02:51 09:03:48 09:03:47
05:22:07 06:01:1209:20:49 09:20:40
CZAS POTW CZAS POTW 104002 093956
CZAS POTW CZAS POTW 110546 100546

CZAS POTW | CZAS POTW 11:13:13

DNF



